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Handle

Article no.
4101670
4123192
4101660
4030490
4114420
4128392
4080720
4128394
4128395
4047420
4120920
4080570
4061690
4128398
4080720
4128399
4128400
4128401
4128512
4029830

4007480
4128402
4114420
4128403
4128502
4128404
4016290
4128498
4046950

11.07.2025

Description

Main cord 2L EURO

Main cord 2L UK

Main cord 2L SEA

Main cord 2L NA

Screw for plastic KA40x35
Cable hook

Pan head tapp screw C 3,9x16
Holder

Hook

Connection bloc 2-ways 2,5 mm?
Cable grommet

Clamp

Pan head tapp screw B 2,9x16
Cover

Pan head tapp screw C 3,9x16
Pressure switch

Pressure switch

Rocking switch

Cover

Raised cheese hd.screw M6x12
Lief. Nr.: 089050009 / 4x45
Washer 4,3/12x1

Latch

Screw for plastic KA40x35
Holder

Handle

Cover

Clamp

Cover compl

Pan head tapp screw C 3,9x13
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Vacuum unit
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Vacuum unit

Article no. Description Quantity Unit used for
4046850 Hose 3/6 silikone 0,73 M
4128406 Handle 1 PC
4126537 Screw for plastic KA35x25 2 PC
4128407 Housing 1 PC
4080720 Pan head tapp screw C 4 PC
3,9x16
4080570 Clamp 2 PC
4008910 O-ring 5,28x1,78 1 PC
4128409 Filter 1 PC
4128410 Housing 1 PC
4128411 Gasket 1 PC
4015590 Screw for plastic KA35x10 9 PC
4128413 Cover 1 PC
4128416 Filter set 1 PC
4128415 Holder 1 PC
4083570 Screw for plastic KA40x18 3 PC
4128417 Valve set 1 PC
4007480 Washer 4,3/12x1 2 PC
4078180 Screw for plastic KA40x10 2 PC
4047420 Connection bloc 2-ways 2 PC
2,5 mm?2
4114420 Screw for plastic KA40x35 1 PC
4128419 Cover 1 PC
4079480 Screw for plastic KA35x20 4 PC
4128420 Support 1 PC
4128422 Microswitch 1 PC
4062420 Screw delta PT Torx 1 PC
30x16
4128421 Support 1 PC
4128423 Gasket 1 PC
4126537 Screw for plastic KA35x25 5 PC
4128424 Gasket set 1 PC
4128425 Filter 1 PC
4128426 Vacuum motor 120V 60Hz 1 PC
800W
4128472 Vacuum motor 240V 50Hz 1 PC
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Vacuum unit

Article no. Description Quantity Unit used for
750W

4129601 Vacuum motor 100V 1 PC Japan
50-60Hz

4128427 Filter 1 PC

4128412 Pipe compl 1 PC

4128497 Filter 1 PC

4128496 Cover 1 PC

4055370 Hose 4/7 silikone 0,04 M

4128827 Housing 1 PC

4129938 Hose spec 1 PC

4131269 Quick nut M6 set 1 PC
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Tank, Pump
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Tank, Pump

Article no.
4128428
4128429
4128430
4128431
4128473
4129602
4046850
4128696
4128432
4055370
4128433
4128492
4128493
4128494
4128495
4128434
4128435
4128704
4129313
4131180
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Description

Nippel set

Sensor

Support

Pump 120V 60Hz 28W
Pump 240V 50Hz 28W
Pump 100V 50-60Hz
Hose 3/6 silikone
Cover

Support
Hose 4/7 silikone
Filter housing compl
Filter

Gasket

Sealing ring

Dosing cup

Tank

Valve set

Hinge

Support

Shackle

Quantity

N e i

0,25

0,73
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Brush drive
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Brush drive

Article no. Description Quantity Unit used for
4128438 Turning knob spec 1 PC
4128440 Brush housing 1 PC
4128441 Cover 1 PC
4128449 Roll set 2 PC
4128444 Holder set 1 PC
4122641 Screw delta PT Torx 2 PC
40x16
4128445 Hose set 1 PC
4128466 Cover 1 PC
4121420 Filter 1 PC
4083570 Screw for plastic KA40x18 3 PC
4128470 Motor 240V 50Hz 250W 1 PC
4128447 Motor 120V 60Hz 250W 1 PC
4129600 Motor 100V 50-60Hz 1 PC Japan
4025950 Screw for plastic KA40x16 2 PC
4128666 Belt stretcher compl 1 PC
4128452 Support set 1 PC
4128471 Electronics 1 PC 240V
4128454 Electronics 1 PC 120V
4072200 Pan head tapp screw B 4 PC
3,5x13
4128455 Wheel 40/17 2 PC
4128456 Bracket 1 PC
4007480 Washer 4,3/12x1 1 PC
4122655 Screw delta PT Torx 3 PC
50x16
4128457 Holder 4 PC
4128465 Pedal set 1 PC
4015590 Screw for plastic KA35x10 1 PC
4128458 Roll set 1 PC
4128459 Brush housing 1 PC
4128460 Wheel compl 2 PC
4128513 Holder 1 PC
4128461 Bearing compl 1 PC
4015590 Screw for plastic KA35x10 8 PC
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Brush drive

Article no. Description Quantity Unit used for
4128462 Cover 1 PC
4128463 Protecting profile 1 PC
4128464 Lever 1 PC
4128448 Toothed belt 8-327 1 PC
4128972 O-ring 39,5x2,6 1 PC
4128828 Toothed belt 8-174 1 PC
4129053 Cover 1 PC
4099330 Turning knob 16 4 PC
4129258 Holder compl 2 PC
4129046 Blade 23/2,5x350 2 PC
4128917 Squeegee body 2 PC
4052550 Hexagon screw M5x14 4 PC
4129043 Blade 21/2x350 2 PC
4129047 Squeegee compl 2 PC
4129596 Latch 1 PC
7517663 TASKI swingo 150 1 PC
Exchange Squeegee Kit
7516236 Cylindrical brush standard 1 PC
Swingo 150
7516237 Cylindrical brush hard for 1 PC
Swingo 150
7519049 Activefibre Padroll for 1 PC
swingo 150
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Electrical diagram
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Electrical diagram
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